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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

Model

Powe (max)

Outlet temperature/smoke
Efficency

Fireplace material

Fan air supply

Hot air outlet

Weight

Air temperature at outlet
Fuel

Pipe diameter

Glass

108384

100300

FLAT W 90 X 60
16,5 kw

258 °C

>80%

Ceramic / Steel
4 x 100 mm
354 kg

120°C
Wood/Briquette
2200 mm
Ceramic

B56.00

Technical data

SERIA Flat

OVERALL DIMENSION

Height
Depth

Width

F0350

148300

T43.00

1483.00

152.00

1550 mm
600 mm

1233 mm
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